
6 TW la IVlañana 
DISSABT E 18 DE DESEMBRE DE 2010 BASQUET 

LUSEDÜASÍS D (gvr^isa^aiaiis 

Mascul i 

RESULTATS 

' A.E.S.E.-REUS 

L'HOSPITALET-VILADECANS 

COLLBLANC-AESC 

ROSER-GRACIA 

TARREGA-TERRASSA 

MARTORELL-PRAT 

GRUP BARNA-SITGES 

IGUALADA-ELVENDRELL 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

GRACIA 

COLLBLANC 

SITGES 

IGUALADA 

L'HOSPITALET 

VILADECANS 

A.E.S.E. 

ELVENDRELL 

GRUPBARNA 

AESC 

PRAT 

REUS 

MARTORELL 

ROSER 

TERRASSA 

TARREGA 

J 

12 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

2 

12 

12 

11 

Múmmwmi! 
RESULTATS 

S.JOANDESPI-VEDRUNA 

CORAS-ALISOS 

CLARET-ANDORRA 

CORNELLA-UMA-HORTA 

J.A.C.-IPSI 

CENTRE CATOLIC-PARDINYES 

SANTJUST-SANTPEDOR 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

.-'-'."  " 
ANDORRA 

J.A.C. 

SANTPEDOR 

IPSI 

CORAS 

CORNELIA 

S.JOANDESPI 

ALISOS 

CENTRE CATOLIC 

PARDINYES 

S.E.S.E. 

VEDRUNA 

LIMA-HORTA 

CLARET 

tB$Ki¡¡f¡XjMi 
RESULTATS 

BALAGUER - S.E.S.E. 

SANT MEDIR-AULA 

CIUTATVELLA-SEDIS 

GRUPBARNA-CIC 

COLL-CASP 

J 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

12 

11 

11 

11 

'11 

12 

10 

11 

" í " - ' : 

ALPICAT-SAGRADA FAMILIA 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

SEDIS 

ALPICAT 

S.E.S.E. 

GRUPBARNA 

CIUTATVELLA 

MONTSERRAT ' 

LAMINAA 

CICA 

BALAGUE R 

SAGRADA FAMILIA 

CASP 

SANT MEDIR 

COLL 

FONT 

AULA 

J 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

11 

11 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

G 

10 

10 

9 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

2 

WR 

G 

9 

8 

8 

8 

-8 

7 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

2 

1 

G 

10 

9 

8 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

1 

RESULTATS 

ARTES-NAVAS 

SALLENT-SICORIS 

VILATORRADA-MANRESA 

TREMP-TORREFARRERA 

TARREGA-ASFE 

VILADECAVALLS-OLESA 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

OLESA 

NAVASB 

TARREGA 

J 

12 

11 

12 

i 

G 

10 

9 

8 

JORNADA 1 2 

P 

2 

1 

3 

4 

4 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

10 

9 

87-95 

85-78 

108-61 

69-86 

69-73 

64-52 

81-76 

73-65 

PTS 

22 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

14 

13 

JORNADA 1 2 

P 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

5 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

9 

8 

10 

90-71 

77-75 

50-98 

73-30 

90-80 

75-69 

87-59 

PTS 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

17 

17 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

12 

12 

JORNADA 1 2 

P 

2 

2 

3 

4-

4 

4 

4 

6 

6 

8 

8 

7 

7 

8 

10 

70-76 

83-59 

50-56 

79-64 

77-66 

99-74 

PTS 

22 

20 

19 

18 

18 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

14 

12 

ORNADA 1 2 

t 

f 

14-46 

57-69 

'6-57 

65-60 

58-65 

60-55 

p 

2 

2 

4 

PTS 

22 

20 

20 

ASFE 1 

VILATORRADA 1 

TORREFARRERA 1 

SICORIS 1 

ARTES 1 

SURIA 1 

TREMP 1 

SANTPEDOR 1 

SALLENT 1 

MASQUEFA 1 

MANRESA 1 

VILADECAVALLS 1 

1 8 

1 7 

1 7 

1 7 

1 6 

1 6 

1 5 

1 4 

1 3 

1 2 

2 1 

1 1 

3 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

11 

10 

19 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

13 

12 

T 

RESULTATS 
CEL-LLEIDA BASQUET 

S.E.S.E.-MANRESA 

CORNELLA-MANRESA 

F.C.BARCELONA-SANTJOSEP 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

F.C. BARCELONA 

MANRESA 

CORNELLA 

CEL 

S.&S.E. 
SANTJOSEP 

MANRESA 

LLEIDA BASQUET 

j 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

:

G 

12 

11 

10 

7 

6 

4 

2 

0 
. 

RESULTATS 

TARREGA-MATARO B 

VALLDEMIA-TERRASSA 

MANRESA-SANTQUIRZE 

GAVA-TECLASALA 

RIBES-SANTJOSEP 

SANTGERVASI-VIC 

IGUALADA-MONTSERRAT 

SANT BOI-CASTELLAR 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

MANRESA 

SANTGERVASI 

IGUALADA 

CASTELLAR 

ve 
SANTJOSEP 

TERRASSA 

RIBES 

MATARO 

GAVA 

TECLA SALA 

MONTSERRAT 

VALLDEMIA 

SANTQUIRZE 

SANT BOI 

TARREGA 

W 
RESULTATS 

SANTA COLOMA-ANDORRi 

GRANOLLERS-MARISTES 

SANTFELIUENC-CESET 

LAIETA-SANTANDREU-

J 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

f : -U 

LLEIDA BASQUET-VILA-SECA 

CCBADALONA-TECLASALA 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

PUIGCERVER 

SANTADRIA 

MARISTES 

GRANOLLERS 

SANTFELIUENC 

CC BADALONA 

ANDORRA 

SABADELL 

CESET 

TECLA SALA 

LLEIDA BASQUET 

LAIETA 

VILA-SECA 

SANTA COLOMA 

FIGUERES 

SANTANDREU 

J 

12 

2 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

G 

11 

1.0 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

6 

6 

6 

4 

3 

2 

2 

2 

1 

€ :" :M 

G 

11 

11 

9 

9 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

1 

JOR 

P 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

9 

11 

13 

JADA 1 3 

83-49 

65-50 

49-50 

96-33 

PTS 

25 

24 

23 

20 

19 

17 

15 

13 

JORNADA 1 2 

P 

1 

2 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

6 

6 

6 

8 

9 

10 

10 

10 

11 

JORNJ 

P 

1 

1 

3 

3 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

7 

8 

8 

8 

9 

9 

11 

45-79 

61-76 

100-54 

79-59 

35-106 

80-57 

59-52 

46-61 

PTS 

23 

22 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

18 

18 

18 

16 

15 

14 

14 

14 

13 

\DA1 2 

67-81 

62-70 

60-63 

93-73 

53-70 

77-63 

PTS 

3 

23 

21 

21 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

17 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

13 

CADETPREFERENT6.1 1 
RESULTATS 

JOVENTUT-ROSER 

MANRESA-L'HOSPITALET 

TARRAGONA-BASE BARCELONA 

SABADELL-LLEIDA BASQUE! 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

JOVENTUT 

BASE BARCELONA 

MANRESA 

J 

13 

13 

13 

JORNADA 1 2 

G 

13 

8 

7 

) 

p 

0 

5 

6 

36-61 

59-51 

30-79 

52-67 

PTS 

26 

21 

20 

ROSER 13 19 
L'HOSPITALET 

SABADELL 

TARRAGONA 

LLEIDA BASQUET 

RESULTATS 

GRANOLLERS-VIC 

MARISTES-TERRASSA 

13 

13 

13 

13 

 i :\ 

VILAFRANCA-PUIGCERVER 

MATARO-GRUPBARNA 

SABADELL-GIRONA 

TARRAGONA-SAMA 

SANTJOSEP-S.E.S.E. 

LLEIDA BASQUET-CORNELLA 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

MARISTES 

GRANOLLERS 

SANTJOSEP 

TARRAGONA 

LLEIDA BASQUET 

PUIGCERVER 

VILAFRANCA 

GIRONA 

S.E.S.E. 

MATARO 

SAMA 

GRUPBARNA 

SABADELL 

TERRASSA 

VIC 

CORNELLA 

J 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

.6 

5 

4 

3 

G 

12 

12 

10 

9 

8 

7 

7 

6 

6 

4 

4 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

7 

8 

9 

1( 

19 

18 

17 

I 16 

JORNADA 12 

p 

0 

0 

2 

 3 

4 

5 

5 

6 

6 

8 

8 

8 

9 

10 

11 

11 

62-50 

93-52 

67-60 

74-76 

69-82 

69-59 

76-69 

88-59 

PTS 

24 

24 

22 

21 

20 

19 

19 

18 

18 

16 

16 

16 

15 

14 

13 

13 

1 SÉNIOR TERR. A G.1 
RESULTATS 

SECA-PARDINYES 

MOLLERUSSA-SORT 

CALAF-ALMACELLES 

BALAGUER-BELL-LLOC 

CERVERA-CAPPONT 

ALPICAT-BELLPUIG 

ARTESA-BORGES 

JUNEDA-MARISTES 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

MOLLERUSSA 

ALPICAT 

CAPPONT 

BELLPUIG 

SECA 

MARISTES 

BELL-LLOC 

BORGES 

ALMACELLES 

SORT 

ARTESA 

PARDINYES 

BALAGUER 

JUNEDA 

CALAF 

CERVERA 

j 

12 

12 

11 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

G 

12 

11 

9 

8 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

4 

2 

1 

0 

JORNADA 12 

p 

0 

1 

2 

4 

5 

5 

4 

6 

6 

6 

7 

8 

8 

10 

11 

12 

66-51 

76-48 

52-59 

56-72 

20-84 

85-57 

68-60 

52-69 

PTS 

24 

23 

20 

20 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

16 

16 

14 

13 

12 

SÉNIOR TERR. B G.1 
RESULTATS 

VILANOVENCA-TORA 

GUISSONA-SECA 

VALLFOGONA-PENYA FRAGATINA 

AGRAMUNT-TORRESDESEGRE 

ALTA RIBAGORQA-MOLLERUSSA 

CENG-SEDIS 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

PENYA FRAGATINA 

AGRAMUNT 

GUISSONA 

MARISTES 

SEDIS 

TORRES DE SEGRE 

BELLVIS 

SECA 

CENG 

TORA 

ALTARIBAGORQA 

VALLFOGONA 

MOLLERUSSA 

VILANOVENCA 

RESULTATS 

J 

10 

11 

11 

10 

10 

11 

10 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

:^^;*yi2f e 

BALAGUER-PENYA FRAGATINA 

ANDORRA-ALPICAT 

TREMP-MOLLERUSSA 

CERVERA-BELLPUIG 

ALTARIBAGORgA-SEDIS 

G 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

2 

2 

1 

0 

£ií 

JORNADA 1 2 

P 

1 

3 

3 

2 

2 

5 

4 

6 

5 

6 

8 

8 

9 

10 

31-76 

36-48 

53-76 

34-46 

58-43 

50-63 

PTS 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

17 

16 

16 

15 

14 

12 

12 

11 

10 

JORNADA 1 

59-55 

68-48 

76-49 

47-56 

64-56 

CLASSIFICACI Ó j G p PTS 

TREMP 1 1 0 2 

ANDORRA 1 1 0 2 

BELLPUIG 1 1 0 2 

ALTARIBAGORgA 1 1 - 0 2 

BALAGUER 1 1 0 2 

PENYA FRAGATINA 1 0 1 1 

SEDIS 1 0 1 1 

CERVERA 1 0 1 1 

ALPICAT 1 0 1 1 

MOLLERUSSA 1 0 1 1 

S i i l m . .
RESULTAT S JORNADA 1 

VALLFOGONA-ALCARRAS 113-56 

TORA-CAPPONT 37-33 

CENG-BALAGUER 95-53 
PARDINYES-SECA 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

VALLFOGONA 

CENG 

PARDINYES 

TORA 

CAPPONT 

SECA SANT PERE 

BALAGUER 

ALCARRAS 

J G 

1 

1 

77-39 

P PTS 

0 2 

0 2 

1 0 2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 2 

1 1 

1 1 

1 1 

1 1 

RESULTATS 

ALTARIBAGORCA-SEDIS 

PARDINYES-MOLLERUSSA 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

SEDIS 

PARDINYES 

ALPICAT 

MOLLERUSSA 

ALTARIBAGORQA 

J 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

G 

8 

6 

3 

2 

1 

JORNADA 1 0 

8-58 

81-46 

P PTS 

0 16 

2 14 

5 11 

6 10 

7 9 

1 CADETTERR. G.2 
RESULTATS 

ANDORRA-TREMP 

MARISTES-LLEIDA BASQUET BLAU 

SICORIS BLANC- TARREGA 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

SICORIS BLANC 

ANDORRA 

TREMP 

MARISTES 

TARREGA 

LLEIDA BASQUET BLAU 

J 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

G 

10 

7 

6 

5 

2 

0 

JORNADA 1 0 

64-62 

64-44 

75-25 

P PTS 

0 20 

3 17 

4 16 

5 15 

8 12 

10 10 

1 CADETTERR. G.3 1 
RESULTATS 

SECA-CALAF 

CERVERA-SICORISVERMELL 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

CALAF 

SICORIS VERMELL 

CERVERA 

BELLPUIG 

SECA SANT PERE 

J 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

G 

7 

7 

4 

2 

0 

JORNADA 1 0 

48-80 

59-95 

P PTS 

1 15 

1 15 

4 12 

6 10 

8 8 

1 CADETTERR. G.4 1 
RESULTATS 

ALPICAT-PENYA FRAGATINA 

MOLLERUSSA-CAPPONT 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

PENYA FRAGATINA 

MOLLERUSSA 

VALLFOGONA 

CAPPONT 

ALPICAT 

W7^úy-y'i-:Mi~. 
RESULTATS 

TORA-BORGES 

MARISTES-AGRAMUNT 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

BALAGUER 

MARISTES 

TORA 

AGRAMUNT 

BORGES 

 ' ' 'fí ; 
RESULTATS 

ALTARBAGORQA-SEDIS 

PARDINYES-CAPPONT 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

SEDIS 

ALTARIBAGORQA 

CAPPONT 

ALPICAT 

J 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

J 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

. 

J 

8 

8 

8 

8 

G 

7 

5 

4 

4 

0 

G 

8 

6 

3 

2 

1 

G 

8 

6 

4 

2 

JORNADA 1 0 

28-78 

41-40 

P PTS 

1 15 

3 13 

4 12 

4 12 

8 8 

JORNADA 1 0 

27-37 

68-26 

P PTS 

0 16 

2 14 

5 11 

6 10 

7 9 

JORNADA 1 0 

33-83 

41-59 

P PTS 

0 16 

2 14 

4 12 

6 10 

PARDINYES 

RESULTATS 

ANDORRA-TREMP 

8 0 

ft43 

MARISTES-LLEIDA BASQUET BLAU 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

LLEIDA BASQUET BLAU 

MARISTES 

ANDORRA 

TARREGA 

TREMP 

: - y % 

RESULTATS 

SECA-CALAF 

CENG-BELLPUIG 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

CERVERA 

BELLPUIG 

CENG 

SECA 

CALAF 

¡-I]^ÍC'':^ y:-% 

RESULTATS 

VALLFOGONA-BALAGUER 

J 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

J 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

-i¡-3 

SARRAL-PENYA FRAGATINA 

G 

8 

6 

4 

2 

0 

G 

8 

6 

3 

3 

0 

# i w 

LLEIDA BASQUET BLANC-MOLLERUSSA 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

LLEIDA BASQUET BLANC 

VALLFOGONA 

MOLLERUSSA 

SARRAL 

BALAGUER 

PENYA FRAGATINA 

J 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 ' 

G 

10 

8 

5 

4 

2 

1 

8 8 

JORNADA 1 0 

82-39 

28-76 

P PTS 

0 16 

2 14 

4 12 

6 10 

8 8 

JORNADA 1 0 

55-35 

45-48 

P PTS 

0 16 

2 14 

5 11 

5 11 

8 8 

;3¡§SH| 

JORNADA 1 0 

66-49 

66-28 

73-23 

P PTS 

0 20 

2 18 

5 15 

6 14 

8 12 

9 11 

1 PRE INFANTIL TERR. G. 5 
RESULTATS 

VEDRUNA-LLEIDA BASQUET BLANC 

ANDORRA-LLEIDA BASQUET BLAL 

SICORIS-BELLVIS 

BORGES-SEDIS 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

ANDORRA 

SICORIS 

LLEIDA BASQUET BLAU 

SEDIS 

BELLVIS 

. LLEIDA BASQUET BLANC 

VEDRUNA 

BORGES 

;.p';ví :-: ; ; 

RESULTATS 

TARREGA-SEDIS 

J 

13 

13 

12 

12 

13 

13 

13 

13 

BELLPUIG-LLEIDA BASQUET BLAU 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

LLEIDA BASQUET BLAU 

BELLPUIG 

SEDIS 

CAPPONT GRIS 

TARREGA 

SMHÍK í lKM- íS? : :  í . i $ 1 ̂  í 

RESULTATS 

ANDORRA-BALAGUER 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

ANDORRA 

MOLLERUSSA 

LLEIDA BASQUET BLANC 

BALAGUER 

J 

7 

8 

7 

7 

7 

'.V.' 

J 

6 

6 

6 

6 

G 

12 

10 

10 

7 

5 

5 

2 

0 

G 

7 

4 

4 

3 

0 

G , 

6 

3 

3 

0 

MINITERR. G.3 
RESULTATS 

CENG-PARDINYES 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

CENG 

PARDINYES 

CERVERA 

TORREGROSSA 

J 

6 

5 

6 

5 

G 

4 

4 

3 

0 

JORNADA 1 2 

39-57 

67-39 

56-6 

17-67 

P PTS 

1 25 

3 23 

2 22 

5 19 

8 18 

8 18 

11 15 

13 13 

JORNADA 1 0 

14-64 

55-73 

P PTS 

0 '14 

4 12 

3 11 

4 1C 

7 7 

JORNADA 1 0 

98-48 

P PTS 

0 12 

3 9 

3 9 

6 6 

ORNADA 1( ) 
38-41 

P PTS 

2 10 

1 9 

3 9 

5 5 

fcWHTEñP.  i:.-. 
RESULTATS 

SORT-SEDIS 

JORNADA 1C 

BELLPUIG-LLEIDA BASQUET TARONJA 

CLASSIFICACI Ó 

SEDIS 

LLEIDA BASQUET TARONJA 

CAPPONTGROC 

BELLPUIG 

SORT 

J 

8 

8 

7 

7 

8 

G 

8 

6 

3 

2 

0 

Í4-6¡ 

27-7/ 

P PTS 

0 16 

2 14 

4 10 

5 9 

8 8 

I 

\ 

file:///da12

